Product Introduction
MX283027A Wireless Network Device Test Software
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
MX283027A-E-L-1
Slide 1
MS2830A Signal Analyzer
MX283027A Wireless Network Device Test Software

MX283027A-E-L-1
Slide 27
Ordering Information
*1: Must be installed to use  the pre-installed IEEE802.11b
     “11b_DSSS_2Mbps_PN9 (Continuous PN9 data between PSDUs) “ waveform pattern.
Installing the Vector Signal Generator option (MS2830A-020/021) supports the following WLAN signal outputs:
•WLAN (IEEE802.11a/b/g) and Bluetooth (BR/EDR/BLE) Waveform Patterns pre-installed in the MS2830A-020/021 Vector Signal Generator option
•Generation Waveform Patterns (IEEE802.11n/p/a/b/g/j) by WLAN IQproducer* pre-installed in MX283027A-001 WLAN Test Software
Model/Ordaring No. Name Description
MS2830A-040 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz
MS2830A-041 9 kHz to 6 GHz
MS2830A-043 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz
MS2830A-044 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
MS2830A-045 9 kHz to 43 GHz
MS2830A-002 High Stability Reference Oscillator Aging rate: 1x10-8/day
MS2830A-005 Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 31.25 MHz
Required for MX283027A-001
Requires MS2830A-006, For MS2830A-040/041/043/044
MS2830A-006 Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz Required for MX283027A-001/002
MS2830A-009 Bandwidth Extension to 31.25MHz for Millimeter-wave
Required for MX283027A-001
Requires MS2830A-006, For MS2830A-045
Vector Signal Generetor Options (MS2830A-044/045 cannot install MS2830A-020/021)
Model/Ordaring No. Name Description
MS2830A-020 3.6 GHz Vector Signal Generator 250 kHz to 3.6 GHz
MS2830A-021 6 GHz Vector Signal Generator 250 kHz to 6 GHz
MS2830A-022 Low Power Extension for Vector Signal Generator –136 to +15 dBm (>25 MHz), –136 to –3 dBm (≤25 MHz)
MS2830A-027*1 ARB Memory Upgrade 256 Msa for Vector Signal Generator
Memory: 64 Msamples (without MS2830A-027)
256 Msamples (with MS2830A-027)
MS2830A-028 AWGN CN Ratio absolute value: ≤ 40 dB
Signal Analyzer
MX283027A-E-L-1
Slide 28
Application Parts
Model/Order No. Name
W3471AE MX283027A Wireless Network Device Operation Manual (Operation)
W3473AE MX283027A-001A WLAN Test Software Operation Manual (Operation)
W3474AE MX283027A-001A WLAN Test Software Operation Manual (Remort Control)
W3488AE MX370111A/MX269911A WLAN IQproducer Operation Manual and
MX283027A-001A WLAN Test Software Operation Manual (WLAN IQproducer)
W3516AE MX283027A-002 Bluetooth Test Software Operation Manual (Operation)
W3517AE MX283027A-002 Bluetooth Test Software Operation Manual (Remort Control)
Ordering Information
Software Options
Model/Order No. Name Description
MX283027A Wireless Network Device Test Software Required for MX283027A-001/002
WLAN Test Software Requires MS283027A, MS2830A-006,005/009
Waveform Patterns Generation (IEEE802.11n/p/a/b/g/j)
Requires MS2830A-020/021
MX283027A-002 Bluetooth Test Software Requires MX283027A, MS2830A-006
MX283027A-001 WLAN IQproducer (Standard attachment of MX283027A-001)*
MS2830A-040 MS2830A-041 MS2830A-043 MS2830A-044 MS2830A-045
MS2830A-002 O O O
MS2830A-005 O O O O X*1
MS2830A-006 O O O O O
MS2830A-009 O*1
MS2830A-020 O O O
MS2830A-021 O O O
MS2830A-022 O O O
MS2830A-027 O O O
MS2830A-028 O O O
MX269028A O O O O O
MX283027A O O O O O
MX283027A-001 O O O O O
MX283027A-002 O O O O O
Standard
Selects MS2830A-005
MS2830A-044/045
cannot install
these options
Configuration table
*1:  MS2830A-045 cannot install
MS2830A-005.
 Please Install MS2830A-009 for
analysis bandwidth extension to
31.25 MHz.